



2015 . 11 6° 5 5•

.ß!P! g Y)L-

+ÜØV[ø&³fC6±eø! # F,PI ¥F, L5»2SfÚ

ÝWô b\$%3MC E4,iA=× ê! # 4P\α#r#° +0!i ë Y7!i 22 !¢ •³F,Zñ!à L5»F,2SfÚpÉ

L5»5a	5•6Ç	_! p¾\¢ !¢	PI ¥5 F-	;wPI ¡7ä	L5»/45 gčp·"-2"Q¬! Yª 6±"ü[1¾_ü1,ZzY<F, £ ý b("F,Zñ!àp,	üz h !íZñ!àF,F&!@; p·"-2"Q¬! Yª6±"ü[1¾ _ü1,ZzY<F, £ ý b("F, Zñ!àp, %
/8O27á	2015 . 11 6° 5 5•	\¢!¢	70,000	\$0.5400	4,930,000	0.1849%
		\¢!¢	50,000	\$0.5300	4,880,000	0.1831%
		\¢!¢	40,000	\$0.5300	4,840,000	0.1816%
		\¢!¢	300,000	\$0.5200	4,540,000	0.1703%
		\¢!¢	50,000	\$0.5400	4,490,000	0.1684%
		\¢!¢	150,000	\$0.5200	4,340,000	0.1628%
		\¢!¢	29,000	\$0.5300	4,311,000	0.1617%
		\¢!¢	3,000	\$0.5300	4,308,000	0.1616%
		\¢!¢	4,000	\$0.5400	4,304,000	0.1614%
		\¢!¢	304,000	\$0.5200	4,000,000	0.1500%



L5»2SfÚ

+4

YãpÉ

/8 O275×Q#•Y)L~! # 6±e„_ËF,JÔ(3)h !Í P N b ä
L5»5×@6Ô^S-Û1EÚWôFä